Stontronics Ltd - mains transformers, adaptors, battery chargers and switch mode power supplies manufacturer and distributor
:: Home :: About Us :: Quality :: Products :: Contact Us :: News
back previous next printer
version
Desktop Switch Mode PSUs
12 Watt Desk Series
Part No. Output Voltage (Vdc) Max. Output
Current (Amps)
EPA-121DA-05 5 2.5
EPA-121DA-06 6 2.0
EPA-121DA-07 7 1.75
EPA-121DA-09 9 1.33
EPA-121DA-10 10 1.2
EPA-121DA-12 12 1.0
EPA-121DA-15 15 0.8
EPA-121DA-16 16 0.75
EPA-121DA-18 18 0.67
EPA-121DA-20 20 0.60
EPA-121DA-24 24 0.5
Specification
Input voltage  90 - 264Vac
Output voltage
regulation  <±5%